
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER
PROJECT NAME: Water Main Construction – North and South Districts

SPECIFICATION No.: 104069 RFQ 3912 and 3913

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME: Tuesday, February 28, 2012 @ 1: 00 pm

CONFERENCE LOCATION Bid Bond Room
USER DEPARTMENT: DWM

PROCUREMENT CONTACT: John Stewart, Jr. 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE: Tuesday, March 27, 2012

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile

Neeraj “RAJ” Arora American – USA 2225 Enterprise Drive, Westchester, IL

60154

rarora@american-usa.com

708-947-7680 205-307-3865

Mike Corcoran Barnard

Telecommunications,

Inc.

PO Box 99, Bozeman, MT 59771

Mike.corcoran@barnard-inc.com

406-586-1995 406-586-3530

Dominick Fiordirosa Benchmark

Construction, Co., Inc.

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623

dominickf@bmk8.com

630-497-1700 630-497-1737

Mark Atkins, Jr. Benchmark

Construction, Co., Inc.

3349 S. Kedzie Ave., Chicago, IL 60623

matkinsjr@bmk8.com

773-247-0881 630-497-1737

Ron Gerretse Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60622

rgerretse@biganepaving.com

312-738-0600 312-738-0698

John P. Gross Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut Street, Chicago, IL 60622

jgross@biganepaving.com

312-738-0600 312-738-0698

Michael J. Foley CH2MHILL 125 South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606

Michael.foley@ch2m.com

312-873-9775 312-873-9801

Nick Massarella Chicago United

Industries, Ltd.

53 W. Jackson Blvd., Chicago, IL 60604

monica@cuiltd.com

312-786-1471 312-939-9177

Daniel Flaig Clow Water Systems

Company

1042 Wheatland Drive, Crystal Lake, IL

60014

Dan.flaig@clowwater.com

815-353-4607 815-261-5905

Michael Youree Griffin Pipe Products

Co., Inc.

16771 Lakeville Crossing, Westfield, IN

46074

317-379-8980 888-896-1290



myouree@griffinpipe.com

Marc Morale Hamilton Construction

Inc.

marchci@gmail.com 773-830-1550

Angelo Milazzo Joel Kennedy

Constructing Corp.

PO Box 509, Gurnee, IL 60031

jkcchicago@sbcglobal.net

847-360-8080 847-360-8092

Rob Bright Kenny Construction

Company

2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

rbright@kennyconstruction.com

847-777-7542 847-272-5802

Ralph Bonanotte Kenny Construction

Company

2215 Sanders Road, Northbrook, IL 60062

Rbonanotte@kennyconstruction.com

847-541-8200 847-272-5802

Marilyn Broady MBM Safety mbmsafety@att.net 773-651-7448 773-651-1614

Dan Matuz McDonagh Demolition 1269 W. Le Moyne, Chicago, IL60642

Dan.m@mcdonaghdemo.com

773-276-7707 773-276-7723

George Gilson, Jr. A.Y. McDonald Mfg.,

Co.

PO Box 508, Dubuque, IA 52004

ggilson@aymcdonald.com

630-553-7867 630-553-7867

Pat Birmingham Ozinga Materials, Inc. 19001 Old LaGrange Road, Mokena, IL

60448

patbirmingham@ozinga.com

708-326-4300 708-326-4371

Pat Santucci P.S. Coyote, Inc. 268 Mill Street, Hampshire, IL 60140

pscoyote@hotmail.com

847-417-6056 847-683-7511

Manpreet Rehal Pan-Oceanic

Engineering Co., Inc.

8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631

mrehal@panoceanicinc.com

773-601-8408 773-601-8409

Nick Samadi Plote Construction Inc. 1100 Brandt Drive, Hoffman Estates, IL

60192

nsamadi@plote.com

847-628-6192 847-695-9262

Kenneth J. Chin Reliable Contracting &

Equipment Co.

333 N. Ogden Ave., Chicago, IL 60607

ken@reliablecontracting.net

312-666-3626 312-666-1765

Dr. Gary P. Miller Seven-D Construction

Co.

2000 W. 43rd Street, Chicago, IL 60609

gpm@gpmiller.com

773-735-0401 773-735-2623

Timothy Collins Sheridan Plumbing &

Sewer

100 Tower Drive, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

tcollins@spands.com

630-366-2480 630-366-2488

Joseph Day Sheridan Plumbing &

Sewer

100 Tower Drive, Burr Ridge, IL 60527

jday@spands.com

630-366-2480 630-366-2488

Virginia L. Reyes Toltec Plumbing 4366 W. Ogden Ave., Chicago, IL 60623 773-521-8790 773-521-8792



Vlreyes99@gmail.com

Jose Arteaga Truck King Hauling

Contractors, Inc.

4722 S. Spaulding, Chicago, IL 60632

jarteaga@tkhcinc.com

773-847-6000 773-847-6714

Chris Lahner Water Products

Company of Aurora,

Inc.

PO Box 50, Aurora, IL 60507

clahnerwpc@yahoo.com

630-898-6100 630-898-1067

Denny Brestle CTR

Steve Roberts CTR

Albert Wtorkowski CDWM

Hans Krueger CDWM

Bill Doyle CTR

Ruelyn E. Howard Compliance

Gwendolyn Dancy Compliance


